	DEED (	RECORD 139	224
THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION			FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
715		······································	5321
31,500	DATE COUNTY	COMPUTER	FILED NO.
	/RECORDER	RECORDED	BOOK 139 PAGE 224
W.	THERMAN	COMPARED	
	0.00	200	98 JUN 17 PM 3: 57
\ <del>-</del>	041	AUD \$ 50	MICHELLE UTSLER RECORDER
<u> </u>	REAL ESTATE 1 TO LOCAL	R.M.F. S	MADISON COUNTY. 10WA
Prepared by: Steven A. Jer	nsen, 110 Public Squ	uare, Greenfield,	Iowa 50849; 515-743-2175
490			SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	WARRANTY	DEED	
	One (\$1.00)		
ollar(s) and other valuable conside wife and husband,	ration, Sharon Lee I	łuff, a/k/a Sharon	Huff, and Larry Huff,
write and nusband,			
hereby Convey to <u>Ubbo Ager</u> of Survivorship and Not as		Agena, as Joint Te	nants with Full Rights
T SOLVIVOISHIP AND NOC AS	Tenancs III Common		
following described real estate in	Madison Madison	County, lowa:	
The Northeast Quarter (NE)	of the Southwest (	uarter (SW4) of Se	ection Seventeen (17),
Township Seventy-five (75) County, Iowa.	North, Range Twenty	-six (26) West of	the 5th P.M., Madison
• •			
This Deed is given in fulfi 1984, filed March 7, 1984,	illment of one certa and duly recorded i	iin Real Estate Co n Book 117 Page 58	ntract dated March 5,
Madison County Recorder.		in book 117 rage of	ov in the office of the
0	•		
			·
	``		
			-
			•
			I grantors hold the real estate by
			he real estate; that the real estate states the state state stated; and grantors Covenant to
Warrant and Defend the real esta	ate against the lawful cla	ims of all persons exce	ept as may be above stated. Each
of the undersigned hereby relinqui			ive share in and to the real estate. strued as in the singular or plural
number, and as masculine or fer			sirved as in the singular of plurar
STATE OFIOWA		DATED: M	M / 1009
JIMIL OF		UNIEU.	, 1998
On this Aday of Ma	COUNTY,		A 11 11
19_98_, before me, the underst		Speror	I Lee Huff
in and for said State, personally	appeared	Sharon Lee F	luff (Granlor)
Sharon Lee Huff and Larr wife and husband,	y nurr	<i>\(\phi\)</i>	11 00
		dary	Huff
to me known to be the identical p who executed the foregoing insi	persons named in and	Larry Hu <b>lf</b>	(Granlor)
ledged that they executed the sa			(Grainor)
	trument and acknow-	<b>,</b>	, (Oranio)
act and deed.	trument and acknow-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
act and deed.	trument and acknow-	SANDRA M. F	ATTERSO.: (Grantor)

(Grantor)

(This form of acknowledgement for individual granior(s) only)